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Price
14.63 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.74% (0.25)

US4932671088
KEY

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

12,837 EUR
S&P 500

14.52 USD (700)
14.65 USD (1,100)
14.34 USD

14.80 USD

14.32 USD

14.38 USD
14.647375 USD
16,943,306
248,187,651.68
72,642

WKN: 493267108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4932671088&ID_NOTATION=270732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4932671088&ID_NOTATION=270732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18d3b1bf547454412e1aaa7190605708867257a7fe05d41aa01cdee83ee0f5f6&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89e8796e4ace84499&time=1713675513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8cb9904675ce81193909745d8ae2e1c50bfce8d12a53cd764ee41936bb1b822&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4eb1fedee0ef378e0&time=1713675513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=466eb17a6ceb9f743791acf43afc16cdcc1a52a30c86efb103d6828b79d1a653&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d925a7cf4b4347285&time=1713675513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6023aed0edc307b48e12c67ed23bd59a151f8541b7e21a05d0b3734d1ae06dfe&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc26b0ceef9ca12e5&time=1713675513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5ac35c800716ee2b9e609cf355537fabad84b01c7734c90c31b67b1b941c8a1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd714d14f97c8a32e&time=1713675513&tool=RSC

KEYCORP

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price
14.63 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.74% (0.25)

ISIN US4932671088
Symbol KEY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,837 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.52 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 14.65 USD (1,100)
Open 14.34 USD
High 14.80 USD
Low 14.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.38 USD
VWAP 14.647375 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,943,306
Trading volume 248,187,651.68
Number of trades 72,642
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.54% +18.17% -28.35%
Perf (abs.) +4.07 +2.25 -5.79
Beta 1.46 1.71 1.26
Volatility = 38.00 45.54 43.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.42 USD (18,895,324)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.93 USD (12,911,687)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.30 USD (15,983,890)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.11 USD (17,079,106)
YTD High | date 15.86 USD (2024/03/28)
YTD Low | date 12.94 USD (2024/01/18)
52 Weeks High | date 15.86 USD (2024/03/28)
52 Weeks Low | date 8.54 USD (2023/05/04)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 11.00 EUR  0.00 2
24
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 13.754 EUR 0.01 3
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 13.736 EUR 0.00 1
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:51 13.664 EUR 0.00 5
19
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 14.63USD  248.19 72,642
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28591833
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13.212 EUR

14.5914 USD

13.29 EUR
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13.74 EUR
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17425

KEYCORP

Company profile

Company Logo

KeyCorp O-=%

Contact Details
KEYCORP

127 Public Square - 44114-1306 Cleveland
Telefon: +1-216-689-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Cutler
Barbara Snyder
Carlton
Highsmith

David Wilson
Devina Rankin
Elizabeth Gile

H. Dallas
Richard Hipple
Richard Tobin
Robin Hayes
Ruth Ann Gillis
Todd Vasos
Christopher M.
Gorman

Amy G. Brady
Andrew J. Paine
1]

Angela G. Mago
Clark H.l. Khayat
James L. Waters
Jamie Warder

Katrina M. Evans

Victor Alexander

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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